WORLD

KICKBUXING

 GREANISATIGN

ALAN KACZMARKIEWMCZ

ALEX KUREK

ALEXANDRU DANIEL BURCA

AMELIA PRZYGODZKA

ANDRZEJ PRZYBYLSKI

ANNA [SEI

ANNA KACZMAREK

ANTONINA GRABOWSKA

ANUSZ ADAMCZEWSKI

ARMANDEEP SINGH

ARYAN DUBEY

ASHER DONNELLY

AVA FISHER

BEATA SIBIGA

BENCE HARASZTI

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

07/12/2019

05/12/2021
16/06/2019
04/12/2022
16/06/2019
19/06/2022
05/12/2021
11/06/2023
22/06/2025
19/06/2022
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
10/12/2023
05/12/2021

10/12/2023

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

KICKBGXING

| GREANISATIGN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10 KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10 KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10 KYU GREEN BELT

EEEIERRRIEINE



BRADLEY WHITEHEAD

BROOKE ATKINS

BUDDY MCCARTHY

CALLUM BURNS

CALLUM BURNS

CARTER MILLARD

CHARLIE SLATER

CHARLIE SLATER

CHRISTINE HOLLINGSWORTH

COBY MCDONALD

COBY MCDONALD

CONAL GOUNDRY

CONNOR ASHCROFT

CONNOR ASHCROFT

CONNOR FAIRBROTHER

CONNOR FAIRBROTHER

CYDNI HEWMTT

DAMIAN CARBOL

DAMIAN WOJCIK

DRAGONFOOT

UNION THAI

ITC GYM

ITCGYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

RAY GILBERT GYM

DRAGONFOQT

DRAGONFOQT

SYNERGY GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

01/11/2019
27/04/2024
08/12/2024
23/02/2025
29/06/2025
26/05/2025
28/01/2022
06/01/2023

15/07/24
06/01/2023
14/07/2023
20/12/2019
21/04/2024
28/07/2024
08/09/2024
23/02/2025

25/05/23
07/12/2019

19/06/2022

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD, RTINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

RAY GILBERT

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

MARION FIELD

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

RAY GILBERT

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE BELT

GREEN STRIPE BELT
4THTAG GREEN STRIPE
4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

ATHTAG GREEN /STRIPE

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE BELT

4TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN BAND MUAY THAI

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

LTI ERY RIEERREREY



DANIEL BLACK

DANIEL LYNAM

DOMINIK GROCHOWINA

DOMINIK ZEMBRZUSKI

DYLAN SANDERSON

EASON ZHANG

ELLIOT WARD

ELLIOT WARD

ERNESTAS ANDRIJAUSKAS

EVA MARIE DUTA

EVANE LOPES

FARID TAMANKAR

FILIP KACILOWMCZ

FILIP OLDAKOWKI

FILIP SKUZA

FINLAY BOOTH

FINLAY BOOTH

FRANKIE BARTON

FRANKIE BARTON

RAY GILBERT GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

DRAGONFOOT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

TEAM NOGUEIRA

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

13/12/2024
1212/2019
01/12/2024
07/12/2019
24/04/2025
05/12/2021
28/01/2023
15/07/2023
23/10/2021
22/06/2025
12/03/2022
01/12/2024
05/12/2021
16/06/2019
10/07/2021
08/09/2024
23/02/2025
21/04/2024

28/07/2024

RAY GILBERT

M FOWLES

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

RTINGEY & J EDMONDS

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10 KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREENSTRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN STRIPE BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

A EEI LAY REREEREEY



GABRIEL KAROLCZYK

GABRIELA PYTKA

GEORGE HALL

GRACE KOWBAS

HAKAN DEMIR

HARLEY BOULTON

HARMONY KANE

HARRY DENNISON HURD

HARRY MCGRATH

HELEN LAPPING

HELEN LAPPING

HENRY NOLAN

HENRY NOLAN

HENRY SMITH

HENRY SMITH

HENRY WOODROW

HUGO HAWORTH

HUGO HAWORTH

ILYA SELIVANOV

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

UNION THAI

DRAGONFOOT

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

DRAGONFOQT

UNIONTHAI

ITC GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

UNION THAI

UNIONTHAI

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

UNIONTHAI

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

07/12/2019
19/06/2022
05/10/2024
24/04/2025
10/12/2023
19/06/2019
17/11/2023
23/02/2025
15/07/24
17/11/2023
27/04/2024
10/12/2023
15/07/2023
08/09/2024
08/12/2024
27/m/2021
21/04/2024
28/07/2024

09/06/2024

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

TOMASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 6TH DAN

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

RAY GILBERT

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

TOMASZ SIBIGA

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREENTAG

4TH KYU GREEN

10 KYU GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN STRIPE BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

GREEN BELT

GREEN STRIPE BELT

GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN

4THTAG GREENSTRIPE

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

LIV EEEIY R ERYRORY



RTINGEY & J EDMONDS 4THTAG GREENSTRIPE

JACKMORRIS DRAGONFOQT JON GREEN 7TH DAN 4THTAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE

JACOB CELEJ WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB LUKASZ SIBIGA 10TH KYU GREEN BELT

JAKE HELBROUGH R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

JAKE HELBROUGH R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4TH KYU GREEN

JAKE STEVENS RAY GILBERT GYM

JAKOB SELLARS TEAM NOGUEIRA CARLOS NOGUEIRA

JAPNOOR SINGH WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB LUKASZ SIBIGA 10TH KYU GREEN BELT

JAYDEN FISHER SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK TOMASZ SIBIGA 10 KYU GREEN BELT

JAYDEN GREEN DRAGONFOQT JON GREEN 7TH DAN 4TH KYU GREEN BELT

JENSON BRITTLE DRAGONFOQT JON GREEN 7TH DAN 4TH TAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE

JESSICA FAGAN R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

JESSICA READ MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES TAG GREEN STRIPE

JESSICA READ MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

JOHN MICHALSKI SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK TOMASZ SIBIGA 10TH KYU GREEN BELT

JOSEPH HURST R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

JOSEPH MORRIS R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

JOSEPH MORRIS R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY 4TH KYU GREEN

JOSH HANTON MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES GREEN STRIPE BELT

ERERRERRRYEAYREREY



JOSH HANTON

JUDE GREENWOOD

JUDE GREENWOOD

JULIA KORZENIECKA

JUOZAS GUZAUSKAS

KAIDEN WHITE

KALLEM HOWARD

KASON BROWN

KENZIE WATLING

KHALEES| BACCUS

KHALUM AKHTAR MOHAMMAD

KLAUDIA OSTOJSKA

KRYSTIAN BUGCHERT

KYE WISE

LADA SELIVANOVA

LAIVYN HEMTT

LASZL 0 JAGER

LEIGHTON KIERMAN

LEJA JANUSAITYTE

UNION THAI

ITCGYM

ITC GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

ITC GYM

UNIONTHAI

ITC GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SXF GYM

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

RAY GILBERT GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

RAY GILBERT GYM

TEAM NOGUEIRA

27/04/2024
21/04/2024
01/08/2024
19/06/2022
23/10/2021
08/09/2024
24/10/2021
15/07/2023
01/12/2024
26/10/2024
09/06/2024
05/12/2021
05/12/2021
26/11/2023
09/06/2024
20/12/2023
04/12/2022
12/12/2019

25/05/2024

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

BILL SHELTON

TOMASZ SIBIGA

RAY GILBERT

LUKASZ SIBIGA

M FOWLES

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN STRIPE BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

GREEN STRIPE BELT

4THTAG GREENSTRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN STRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

XU RXX Y



LENA OLCZYK

LILLY KANE

LILLY SMITH

LILYANE ROMAO

LOGAN SMITH

LUCAS HUGHES

LUIS FINNAN

LUKAS STANKEVICIUS

LUKASZ EJCHLER

MADDISON WILKINS

MADISON FAIRBROTHER

MAHMOUD JUMA

MARCIN URBANSKI

MARCO MIROSZEWSKI

MARTINA FERRARI

MATTHEW CLAXTON

MICHAL CYRAN

MICHALINA STACHOWAK

MIKOLAJ CYRAN

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

UNION THAI

ITCGYM

TEAM NOGUEIRA

DRAGONFOOT

RAY GILBERT GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

DRAGONFOQT

ITC GYM

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

RAY GILBERT GYM

ITC GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

11/06/2023
03/12/2022
08/12/2024
07/08/2023
24/04/2025
23/07/2022
13/12/2024
05/12/2021
19/06/2022
06/01/2023
23/02/2025
10/12/2023
03/12/2023

11/06/2023

15/07/24
29/06/2025
10/07/2021
09/06/2024

05/12/2021

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

RKENNY, S HURD & RTINGEY

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

RAY GILBERT

RAY GILBERT

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

RAY GILBERT

R KENNY, S HURD, RTINGEY

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE

GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

10 KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

EEEERRRYERYERERY



MIKOLAJ MROZ

MILAN RUTKOWSKI

MILLIE LOPES GUIMARAES

MILLY SMITH

MILOSZ SIBIGA

MODESTAS RIBAKOVAS

MOHAMMAD AHAD AZAD

MOHAMMAD MOHIBBI

NATHAN MACDONALD

NICO PUGLIESE

NICO PUGLIESE

NICOLA WOJTCZAK

NIKODEM PRZYGODZKI

NIKODEM SKWARLINSKI

NOAH MATTHEWS

NOAH WOODHAMS

OLIVIA FOSTER

OLIVIA FOSTER

OLIVIA GRACE FURLONG

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

UNION THAI

DRAGONFOOT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SYNERGY GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

DRAGONFOQT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

09/06/2024
11/06/2023
03/12/2022
24/04/2025
10/07/2021
07/12/2019
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
02/12/2011
10/12/2023
19/12/2023
10/07/2021
11/06/2023
06/01/2023
03/12/2023
23/02/2025
28/01/2024
21/04/2024

25/05/23

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARION FIELD

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

RAY GILBERT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN BELT

XL



OLIVIA KARBOWNICZEK

OLIVIA KIRMAN

OLIVIA SIBIGA

OLIMA GUSZCZYNSKA

OSCAR SIBIGA

PATRYK OFMAN

PATRYK PIENTNIK

PAULA KEREVICIUTE

PAWEL SOBALWESKI

PHILIP SALINAS

PHILIP SALINAS JNR

POLA SZCZEPANCZYK

RAFAL MALINOWSKI

RAFAL WITKOWSKI

REHAAN RASHID

ROBERT ZEMBRZUSKI

RODRIGO COUTINHO

RODRIGO COUTINHO

ROSIE CHRISTY

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

RAY GILBERT GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SXF GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

RAY GILBERT GYM

RAY GILBERT GYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

UNIONTHAI

UNION THAI

DRAGONFOQT

05/12/2021
25/05/23
10/07/2021
26/11/2023
01/12/2024
16/06/2019
03/12/2023
07/08/2023
01/12/2024
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

11/06/2023
10/07/2021
03/12/2023
01/12/2024
07/12/2019
05/10/2024
17/05/2025

14/07/2023

LUKASZ SIBIGA

RAY GILBERT

LUKASZ SIBIGA

BILL SHELTON

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

M FOWLES

M FOWLES

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10 KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

12TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREENTAG

GREEN

4TH TAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE
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ROWAN O'HARA

RYAN CROSSMAN

SAMET GUMUSTEKIN

SAMET GUMUSTEKIN

SANA MOHIBBI

SANTY LOPES

SARA WOJTYNA

SCARLETT FAGAN

SEBASTIAN WYSOCKI

SEWERYN MALEC

SOREN VIRGIN

STANISLAW STACHOWAK

SULAIMAN AYUB

SUMMER SAWKILL

SUMMER SAWKILL

THEO ADAMS

THEO ADAMS

THIERRY SANTOS

THOMAS MINTY

DRAGONFOOT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

ITCGYM

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

UNIONTHAI

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

ITC GYM

ITC GYM

UNIONTHAI

UNION THAI

TEAM NOGUEIRA

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

14/07/2023
09/06/2024
23/02/2025
29/06/2025
04/12/2022
11/04/2023
16/06/2019
23/02/2025
10/12/2023
01/12/2024
03/12/2022
11/06/2023
03/12/2023
21/04/2024
28/07/2024
27/04/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2025

09/06/2024

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD, RTINGEY

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

R KENNY, S HURD & R TINGEY

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

MARCOS LOPES GUIMARAES

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

4THTAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

10 KYU GREEN

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

TAG GREEN STRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

4THTAG GREEN STRIPE

4TH KYU GREEN

GREEN STRIPE BELT

GREEN

GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

EIEEERIRRIERYRIEIY



TIMOTHY CELEJ

TYE NOGUEIRA

TYLER CHERRY

TYMOTEUSZ BAKULA

WIKTORIA HADAM

WIKTORIA KACILOWCZ

WOJCIECH GAJCZYK

WOJCIECH KACZMAREK

YAHYA HAQUE

ZIYAD EL BOHY

ZUZANNA FRANCZAK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

TEAM NOGUEIRA

DRAGONFOOT

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

SPARTA FIGHT CLUB MK

WARRIOR FIGHT CLUB

22/06/2025
18/06/2022
24/04/2025
19/06/2022
16/06/2019
05/12/2021
22/06/2025
05/12/2021
01/12/2024
09/06/2024

11/06/2023

LUKASZ SIBIGA

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

JON GREEN 7TH DAN

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

TOMASZ SIBIGA

LUKASZ SIBIGA

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

GREEN

4THTAG GREEN WHITE STRIPE

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

10TH KYU GREEN BELT

XUXROKARY



